EMERA INC.

EMERA INC.

ISIN: CA2908761018

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
49.98 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.89% (-0.45)

ISIN CA2908761018
Symbol EMA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,684 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

49.81 CAD (100)
50.22 CAD (100)
50.31 CAD
50.69 CAD
49.82 CAD
50.43 CAD
50.089437 CAD
759,221
38,028,952.59
4,059
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2908761018&ID_NOTATION=32622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf9899d8bf7c31296009567d10f79a2ce3acda2999ba08f72e4c001cfb5276e1&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c27482b450670141e&time=1716410241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dbf873d86b21c37a5f1f21cd36049d9421059090ebac716d6a103dcf00ebf1b&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4964a2ac60b60a030&time=1716410241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad244c189f6c73454034dc3f9822e993c44fac5af0b37f892412e1d5cc51bb39&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bd748569ca98c5f0&time=1716410241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63283544ebb42f45b6969dba1e2303a077bdcb07f18585af50419aa549663000&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf90542fb1e690f17&time=1716410241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7ff1db40d0d35b9386e57d9a65d4ab314ff587fc5edeb6152d3ab177effac6d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=761ec089933bcfdca&time=1716410241&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/21 22:00:00 5y
Price
49.98 CAD 65.00 h
Difference ©  -0.89%(-0.45) |
U fI,‘
General attributes 60.00 ’m M‘ |
ISIN CA2908761018 il ‘l j\’ 1 1
Symbol EMA W 4 !leh H
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 5500 k
Currency CAD | 'ww j fll || "n i&"
Sector Utilities i | “ n I 4
o | ﬁ
p (m) 9,684 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX ly* rlj'%
Market data 45.00
Bid (Bid size) 49.81 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 50.22 CAD (100)
Open 50.31 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 50.69 CAD
Low 49.82 CAD
Close (prev. day) 50.43 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 50.089437 CAD
Volume (pcs) 759,221
Trading volume 38,028,952.59 Price data
Number of trades 4,059 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 49.37 CAD (1,304,814)
Last size 500 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 47.44 CAD (1,710,175)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 48.19 CAD (1,232,105)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 49.79 CAD (1,144,589)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 51.81 CAD (2024/01/12)
Perf (%) +2.73% -11.57% -10.25% YTD Low | date 45.56 CAD (2024/04/17)
Perf (abs.) +1.34 -6.60 -5.76 52 Weeks High | date 57.31 CAD (2023/05/23)
Beta 1.07 1.02 0.48 52 Weeks Low | date 43.67 CAD (2023/10/23)
Volatility 16.52 18.01 16.70
All listings for EMERA INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 33.72 EUR 0.00 2
21
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 49.98 CAD 38.03 4,059
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:08 33.78 EUR 0.00 5
21
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 33.98 EUR 0.00 1
21
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:04 33.70 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195824305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364465444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356145308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180888

EMERA INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

21

2024/05/ 17:34 36.85USD 0.02
21

2024/05/ 08:11 33.58 EUR 0.00
21

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=906799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=906799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794510

EMERA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

7 Emera

Contact Details
EMERA INC.

Emera Place, 5151 Terminal Road - B3J 1A1
Halifax

Telefon: +1-902-450-0507
Fax: +1-902-428-6181
E-mail: info@emera.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott Balfour
Archie Collins
Bruce
Marchand
Chris Heck
Dan Muldoon
Dave
McGregor
Greg Blunden
Helen Wesley
Judy Steele
Karen Hutt
Mike Barrett
Mike Roberts
Peter Gregg
Rob Bennett
Roger
Blackman

Ryan O'Hara

Ryan Shell

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mary Sheppard

Andrea Rosen

B. Loewen

Brian Porter

Henry Demone

lan Robertson

James Bertram

Jochen Tilk

Karen Sheriff

Kent Harvey

Paula Gold-
Williams

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@emera.com
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